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Melissa Bonfiglio, Esquire, Managing Attorney: melissab@laseva.org

Brandon Ballard, Esquire, Strategic Litigation Attorney: brandonb@laseva.org

Elizabeth Davis, Esquire, Staff Attorney: elizabethd@laseva.org 

Bernice Dewlow, Esquire, Staff Attorney: berniced@laseva.org

Ronnie Kenley, Esquire, Staff Attorney: ronniek@laseva.org 

Caleb McClain, Esquire, Staff Attorney: cmcclain@laseva.org

Evan Carcerano, Esquire, Staff Attorney: evanc@laseva.org

Meghan Fernandez, Esquire, Staff Attorney: meghanf@laseva.org

E'Lora Spencer, Southside Community Advocate: eloras@laseva.org

Michael Ellinor, Law Clerk

Cibone Everette, Paralegal

Tara Jones, Office Manager

Lathea Robinson, Office Assistant

Jacolby Conway, Receptionist
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News & publications

The news about recent activities for needed peoples.

More News

21 Mar 2025

Fighting Improper Rent Charged By NRHA

 LASEV has taken legal action on behalf of a disabled Norfolk…

Continue Reading

24 Feb 2025

Legal Aid Society of Eastern Virginia Sued Norfolk Redevelopment and Housing
Authority

In December of 2024, Legal Aid Society of Eastern Virginia (“LASEV”) sued…

Continue Reading

Our Partners

 

https://www.laseva.org/news
https://www.laseva.org/node/113/fighting-improper-rent-charged-nrha
https://www.laseva.org/node/112/legal-aid-society-eastern-virginia-sued-norfolk-redevelopment-and-housing-authority

